



Eggo Bites® Mini Pancakes Confetti

Pack Size: 13.6lb x 72 Count

GTIN: 00038000185748

Case Code: 3800018574



Product Features

Wake up and get your day started with the deliciously decadent taste of Kellogg's Eggo Minis Confetti Pancake Bites. These convenient and easy-to-prepare mini pancakes are packaged in a heat-and-serve pouch you can simply pop in the microwave for a quick part of a breakfast on the go.

- The irresistible taste of your favorite Eggo Frozen Pancakes layered with confetti sprinkles in a fun, miniature shape
- Place in the frozen entrée aisle or serve prepared alongside other breakfast favorites; This item is a good fit for convenience stores, lodging, hospitals, B&I, transportation, colleges and universities, military, caterers, and restaurants
- Soft and fluffy, Eggo Minis Pancake Bites are made with delicious ingredients for a rich taste; Made sweet, no syrup necessary
- Packaged for freshness and great taste; This 13.64lb case contains 72 Eggo Minis Pancake Bites pouches; 19 in x 11 1/2 in x 10 1/2 in

Packaging Details

Pack Size	13.6lb
Units/Case	(72 Count)
Shelf Life	455
Country of Origin	US
Net Weight	13.635 Pound
Gross Weight	15.273lb
Pouch UPC	EACH:038000185762
Outer Case Dimensions	11.125 Inches X 11.813 Inches X 19.313 Inches
Unit/Pouch Dimensions	EACH : 1.5 Inches X 7.5 Inches X 6 Inches
Cube Adjusted Weight	29.76 Pound
Case Cube	1.469 Cubic foot
Cases/Layer	7
Layers/Pallet	8
Cases/Pallet	56

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

72 servings per case

Serving size 1 Pouch (86 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **200**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g 8%

Saturated Fat 1 g 5%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 210 mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 36 g 13%

Dietary Fiber 6 g 20%

Total Sugars 11 g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 40 mg 2%

Iron 3.6 mg 20%

Potassium 140 mg 2%

Vitamin A 20%

Niacin 15%

Vitamin B6 10%

Vitamin B12 10%

Phosphorus 15%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NLI# 18261

Product information can change at any time. Always refer to product package for current nutrition and ingredient information.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour, water, sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and/or canola), contains 2% or less of dextrose, leavening (baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate), wheat starch, fructose, salt, modified corn starch, cornstarch, soy lecithin, eggs, buttermilk, natural flavors, paprika extract (color), spirulina extract (color), beet powder (color), sweet potato (color). **Vitamins and Minerals:** Iron, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), vitamin B12.

Allergens / Certifications

CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGG AND MILK INGREDIENTS.



KOSHER

KOSHER DAIRY

Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria

YES

Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) Eligible

YES
